
10.11.2021

14663

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

17719NJSA

3344

 64905

 5828

89,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

723,00 g

6,80 mm

PIC 14663   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.000,00 g

105,90 mm

72,60 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  121

 141

 101

 99

Rasse: PIC 408

0576Tätowier-Nr.:


